STATE OF CONNECTICUT
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
STATE MARSHAL COMMISSION
165 Capitol Avenue, Hartford, CT 06106
Tel. 860-713-5372 Fax. 860-713-3577

THIS MEETING WILL TAKE PLACE AT THE NEW ADDRESS NOTED ABOVE
Meeting is in ROOM 401

AGENDA AND SPEAKING SCHEDULE
STATE MARSHAL COMMISSION MEETING
June 23, 2010

TOPIC SPEAKER
First Business:

1. May 26,, 2010 Minutes Peter Martin
Old Business

1. Capias Policy-Revision Steve Dygus
New Business:

1. Wage Executions/Small Claims-two defendants Betty Collins

2. Evictions/Judicial Forms Betty Collins

3. New Complaint Files Betty Collins

(Deliberations proposed for executive session pursuant to Section 1-225
of the Connecticut General Statutes to discuss personnel issues)

File No.
10-16
10-17
10-18
10-19
10-20
10-21

Name
Hanton/Stevenson
Hanton/Marino
Parks/Gagnon
Parks/Mailloux
Parks/Ragonese
Newton/DiNardi



10-22 Porter/Marinan
10-24 D’Addio/Barnes

4. Oversight Committee-Proposed Final Decision:

File No. Name
09-26 Balarezo/Gallup
5. Request to Carry-firearm Steve Dygus

Louis Aresco
Richard Kruger/File No. 09-49



